
 

 

 

SPECIFIC ARREST: 01 

 

 

 

PREVENTIVE ARREST: NIL 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

 
 

1 

ACCUSED 
NITESH 

CHETTRI 

33 YRS 
(M) 

S/O RAMESH 
CHETTRI 

GITDABLING 
BAZAR DIF 
NEAR POST 
OFFICE, PS- 
LAVA DIST: 

KALIMPONG 

J.M. 14TH 
COURT 

CALCUTTA 
CASE NO. 

CS/180420/24 
U/S 25/27 OF 

P.S.S ACT& 
LAVA PS GDE 

NO.337 
DT.10.02.2025 

10.02.2025 NIL 
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1 

NIL 10.02.2025 
NIL 


